
Junior Men

Qualification

Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3

Junior men E I C E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Tim Gattiker W'ACADEMY SUI 1994 3.9 3.8 3.8 3.7 3.8 3.8 1 1 1 28.67 1

2 Antonin Soussan SNG SUI 1996 2.8 2.9 2.7 2.6 2.8 2.7 1 1 1 21.67 5

3 Ramel Ghezraoui SNG SUI 1996 2.7 2.7 2.6 2.6 2.7 2.7 1 1 1 21.11 6

4 Tom Armand CNV 1996 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10.00 8

5 Kaylan Holst-Roness Perle du lac 1995 3.1 3.2 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 23.67 3

6 Aurelien Tamone TWINS 1996 2.9 2.9 2.7 2.8 2.8 2.8 1 1 1 22.11 4

7 Vincent Rossi TWINS 1995 2 2.1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 16.78 7

8 Yann Steenmann SNG 1994 3.5 3.4 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 1 1 1 26.44 2

Final Results

Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3

Junior men E I C E I C E I C Total Rank

Tim Gattiker W'ACADEMY 1994 4 4.5 4 4 4.5 4 1 1 1 31.11 1

Kaylan Holst-Roness Perle du Lac 1995 2.7 2.6 2.5 2.2 2.9 2.7 1 1 1 20.67 2

Yann Steenmann SNG 1994 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.2 2.8 2.4 1 1 1 20.11 3

Antonin Soussan SNG 1996 1.8 2 1.7 1.9 2 1.9 1 1 1 15.89 4

Aurelien Tamone TWINS 1996 1.6 1.9 1.8 2 1.9 2 1 1 1 15.78 5



Junior Women

Qualification

Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3

Junior women: E I C E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Marie-Caroline Jansesens SNCN BEL 1995 2.6 2.8 2.5 2.6 2.7 2.6 1 1 1 20.89 3

2 Olivia Lombard SNG SUI 1995 3 3.1 2.8 3.1 3 3 1 1 1 23.33 1

3 Anais Pestal SNG SUI 1995 2.7 2.8 2.6 2.5 2.9 2.6 1 1 1 21.22 2

4 Marine Kaltenbacher Montreux SUI 1996 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.3 1 1 1 19.22 4

5 Marine Corcelle TWINS 1993 2.3 2.4 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.2 1 1 1 18.67 6

6 Nadia Magnin TWINS 1995 2.3 2.5 2.2 2.3 2.6 2.3 1 1 1 19.11 5

7 Charlotte Valentin TWINS 1996 2 2.1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 16.78 7

8 Chloé Cocillon ???? ???? 1.9 1.9 1.8 1.9 1.9 1.9 1 1 1 15.89 8

Final Results

Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3

Junior women: E I C E I C E I C Total Rank

Olivia Lombard SNG 1995 1.8 1.8 1.6 2 2 2 1 1 1 15.78 1

Anais Pestal SNG 1995 1.8 1.8 1.5 2 2 1.9 1 1 1 15.56 2

Nadia Magnin TWINS 1995 1.6 1.8 1.5 1.8 2 1.9 1 1 1 15.11 3

Marie-Caroline Janssens SNCN 1995 1.5 1.6 1.4 1.9 1.8 1.6 1 1 1 14.22 4

Marine Kaltenbacher Montreux 1996 1.5 1.5 1.4 1.8 1.6 1.6 1 1 1 13.78 5



Open Men

Qualification

Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3

Open men: E I C E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Arnaud Gaggetta SNG SUI 1990 4 4 4.1 4 4 4.1 1 1 1 30.22 3

2 Julien Gagnoux SNG SUI 1988 3.8 3.8 3.7 3.8 3.8 3.7 1 1 1 28.44 4

3 Pierre Perrin TWINS 1978 4.4 4.6 4.5 4.3 4.5 4.5 1 1 1 33.11 1

4 Arnaud Jaquesson WSC 1988 4.1 4.2 4.1 4.1 4.2 4.1 1 1 1 30.89 2

5 Robert Philippe WSC 1980 3.7 3.7 3.8 3.8 3.7 3.8 1 1 1 28.33 5

Final Results

Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3

Open men: E I C E I C E I C Total Rank

Pierre Perrin TWINS 1978 3.6 3.8 3.8 4 4 4 1 1 1 29.11 1

Arnaud Gaggetta SNG 1990 3.6 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.6 3.5 1 1 1 27.11 2

Robert Philippe WSC 1980 3.5 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 1 1 1 26.89 3

Julien Gagnoux SNG 1988 3 3.7 3 3 3.5 3 1 1 1 24.67 4

Arnaud Jaquesson WSC 1988 2.9 3.5 2.9 2.8 2.8 2.8 1 1 1 23.00 5



Boys

Qualification

Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3

Boys: E I C E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Théo Beynon SNCN SUI 1999

2 Sky Berninghaus W'ACADEMY SUI 2001 3.1 3.5 3 3.1 3.5 3.1 1 1 1 24.78 1

3 Yann Badolet SNG SUI 1998 3.1 3.1 3.3 3 3.1 3.3 1 1 1 24.33 3

4 Louis Troller SNG SUI 1999 2 2.2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 16.89 11

5 Blaise Urben SNG SUI 2000 2.4 2.6 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.6 1 1 1 19.78 5

6 Tim Bucher WSC SUI 1999 2.2 2.5 2.2 2.3 2.5 2.3 1 1 1 18.89 7

7 Balthazar Bujard WSC 1997 2.1 2.2 2 2.1 2.1 2 1 1 1 17.22 10

8 Adrien Tamone TWINS 1999

9 Charles Kudelski TWINS 1997 3.2 3.1 3.3 3.2 3.1 3.3 1 1 1 24.67 2

10 Macéo Forest TWINS 2001 2.3 2.5 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.4 1 1 1 19.33 6

11 Maxime Rodriguez TWINS 2000 1.1 1.2 1.1 1 1.1 1 1 1 1 10.56 13

12 Kilian Schutt TWINS 1998

13 Max Frei TWINS 1997 2.3 2.5 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.2 1 1 1 18.67 8

14 Lucas Sacazes TWINS 2000 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10.00 14

15 Dylan Tamari SUI 1999 2.2 2.2 2 2.1 2.2 2 1 1 1 17.45 9

16 Arnaud Frikart TWINS ???? 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1 1 1 11.00 12

17 Arthur Kohler WSC 1999 0.7 1.2 1 0.9 1.2 1 1 1 1 10.00 14

18 Tom Dimantino SNCN 1998 2.4 2.8 2.5 2.4 2.8 2.4 1 1 1 20.34 4

Final Results

Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3

Boys: E I C E I C E I C Total Rank

Yann Badolet SNG 1998 3 3.2 3 3 3.2 3.1 1 1 1 23.89 1

Charles Kudelski TWINS 1997 2.6 2.8 2.4 2.9 3 2.9 1 1 1 21.78 2

Dylan Tamari WSC 1999 2.5 2.8 2.4 2.9 2.9 2.8 1 1 1 21.45 3

Max Frei TWINS 1997 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.9 2.9 2.8 1 1 1 20.89 4

Blaise Urben SNG 2000 2.5 2.6 2.3 2.7 2.8 2.7 1 1 1 20.67 5

Macéo Forest TWINS 2001 2.4 2.6 2.3 2.6 2.8 2.5 1 1 1 20.22 6

Sky Berninghaus W'ACADEMY 2001 2.3 2.6 2.2 2.3 2.8 2.2 1 1 1 19.34 7

Tom Dimantino SNCN 1998 2.2 2.6 2.2 2.3 2.8 2.2 1 1 1 19.22 8

Tim Bucher WSC 1999 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.5 2.4 1 1 1 19.22 8



Girls

Qualification

Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3

Girls: E I C E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Shirin Chorfi Sng FRA 2001 1.8 1.9 1.8 1.7 1.8 1.7 1 1 1 15.22 3

2 Leyli Kursun SNG SUI 1998 2 2.1 2 1.9 2 1.9 1 1 1 16.56 2

3 Karine Mc Cormick WSC 1998 2.2 1.9 2.1 2.1 1.9 2.1 1 1 1 17.00 1

Final Results

Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3

Girls: E I C E I C E I C Total Rank

Karine Mc Cormick WSC GBR 1998 2.2 2.5 2.2 2.9 2.9 2.7 1 1 1 20.45 1

Leyli Kursun SNG 1998 2 2.3 2 2.2 2.3 2 1 1 1 17.56 2

Shirin Chorfi SNG Frau 2001 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.4 1 1 1 12.56 3



Younster Boys-Girls

Qualification

Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3

Youngster Girl: E I C E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Lilou Odiard TWINS 2003 1 1.1 1 1 1.2 1 1 1 1 10.33 1

Youngster Boys:

1 Jordan Berninghaus W'ACADEMY SUI 2003 1.4 1.6 1.3 1.4 1.6 1.3 1 1 1 12.89 1

2 Max Kemper W'ACADEMY SUI 2003 1.3 1.6 1.3 1.2 1.7 1.3 1 1 1 12.67 2

3 Alexis Coutant SNG FRA 2002

4 Liam Pictet TWINS 2003 1 1.1 1 1 1.1 1 1 1 1 10.22 3

5 Jean Naef ???? ???? 1 1 1 0.9 1 0.9 1 1 1 9.78 4

Final Results

Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3

Youngster Girl: E I C E I C E I C Total Rank

Lilou Odiard TWINS 2003 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.5 1.5 1.5 1 1 1 12.33 1

Youngster Boys:

Max Kemper W'ACADEMY  2003 1.8 1.6 1.6 1.8 1.8 1.8 1 1 1 14.89 1

Jordan Berninghaus W'ACADEMY  2003 1.7 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.6 1.6 1 1 1 14.11 2

Liam Pictet TWINS 2003 1.5 1.6 1.6 1.2 1.2 1.2 1 1 1 12.56 3

Jean Naef ???? ???? 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10.00 4
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